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ALPHA KAPPA PSI

PROFESSIONAL CO-ED BUSINESS

FRATERNITY

President: Myles Primm -- AKPsi.President@gmail.com

Faculty: Zack Edens -- Zackary.Edens@uky.edu

CONSULTING CLUB

ANALYTICS CLUB

ACCOUNTING CLUB

President: Cooper Winrich -- Cooper.Winrich@uky.edu

Faculty: Wendy Liu -- Wendy.Liu@uky.edu

President: Matthew Susemichel -- MJSU225@uky.edu

Faculty: Raymond Burgess -- RayBurgess@uky.edu

President: Ariel Brent -- Ariel.Brent@uky.edu

Faculty: Olivia Davis -- UKyNABA@gmail.com

Presidents: Xuanhao Wo --XWO222@uky.edu &

Jon Bilak -- JSBI227@luky.onmicrosoft.com

Faculty: Dan Stone -- DStone@uky.edu

NABA: MINORITY BUSINESS

PROFESSIONALS

President: Rajen Modi -- RMo295@uky.edu

Faculty: Ajay Mehra -- Ajay.Mehra@uky.edu

President: Clara Woods -- Clara.Woods@uky.edu

Faculty: Darshak Patel -- UKEconSociety@gmail.com

President: Paul Keaton -- Paul.Keaton@uky.edu

Faculty: Wendy Liu -- Wendy.Liu@uky.edu

INVESTMENT BANKING CLUB

ECONOMIC SOCIETY

FINANCE SOCIETY



Ambassadors: Kennedy Ekovich -- Kkek222@uky.edu

Sarah Begley -- SarahBegley@uky.edu

Lauren Campbell -- Lauren@uky.edu

Faculty: Tamika Tompoulidis -- Tamika.Tompoulidis@uky.edu

President: Matthew Puryear -- Matthew.Puryear@uky.edu

Faculty: Grant Clayton -- WildcatInvestors@gmail.com

Presidents: Kylee Pipgrass -- KDPI225@uky.edu &

Arya Shoa -- Arya.Shoa@uky.edu

Faculty: Jami Foster -- UKFBLAPBL@gmail.com

AMERICAN MARKETING

ASSOCIATION 

SALESFORCE CLUB

ENTREPRENEURSHIP CLUB

FORTE RISING STARS CLUB

PHI BETA LAMDBA

FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF

AMERICA

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CLUB 

WILDCAT INVESTORS

President: Megan Foley -- MeganFoley37@uky.edu

Faculty: Holly Hapke -- AMAKentucky@gmail.com

President: Clayton Hester -- Clayton.Hester@uky.edu

Faculty: Scott Soltis -- SMSolt2@uky.edu

President: Reece Sistrunk -- Reece.Sistrunk@uky.edu

Faculty: Bruce Walcott -- UKyEClub@gmail.com

President: Asare Nkansah -- AKNK222@uky.edu

Faculty: Tyler Gayheart -- JosephGayheart@uky.edu

BETA ALPHA PSI

HONOR SOCIETY FOR ACCOUNTING

AND FINANCE STUDENTS

President: Andrew Moak -- ARMO262@uky.edu

Faculty: Tom Lewis -- UofK.BAP@gmail.com
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